
D1 Individual State 3/5/2016

Event Results

ScorePlace Yr Gymnast Team J1 PNJ2 J3

Balance Beam

9.4501 12 Taryn Sherman Arrowhead 9.50 9.35 0.009.50

9.3832 9 Krystal Nelson Frank/Musk/Oak C/Whitnall 9.40 9.30 0.009.45

9.3173 12 Sara Malmanger Janesville Craig 9.25 9.40 0.009.30

9.2004 10 Tia Dorshorst Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 9.25 9.10 0.009.25

9.2004 10 Lexi Romero Brookfield East/Central 9.10 9.30 0.009.20

9.1836 12 Lauren Reese Mukwonago/E Troy/Ket Mor 9.25 9.10 0.009.20

9.1507 12 Alyssa DeZeeuw Manitowoc Lincoln 9.20 9.10 0.009.15

9.1338 9 Holli Anderson Frank/Musk/Oak C/Whitnall 9.05 9.15 0.009.20

9.0509 12 Alexis Johnson West Bend West 9.00 9.10 0.009.05

9.0509 9 Brynn Tackett Manitowoc Lincoln 8.95 9.05 0.009.15

9.0509 11 Ellen Liang Nicolet 9.10 9.05 0.009.00

8.96712 12 Amanda Pennow Brookfield East/Central 8.85 9.00 0.009.05

8.91713 9 Megan Borchardt Manitowoc Lincoln 8.80 9.00 0.008.95

8.90014 9 Maya Weyker Kenosha Br/Ind/Tremp/W C 8.85 8.90 0.008.95

8.80015 11 Madeline Pflasterer-Jenn Middleton 8.70 8.80 0.008.90

8.73316 11 Sam Adler Madison Memorial 8.60 8.70 0.008.90

8.70017 12 Marissa Kildow Arrowhead 8.80 8.70 0.008.60

8.58318 12 Ele Higley Eau Claire Memorial/North 8.60 8.65 0.008.50

8.35019 11 Zoey Roberts West Bend East 8.25 8.40 0.008.40

8.15020 9 Addy Bengtson Chippewa Falls 8.10 8.25 0.008.10

8.05021 10 Olivia Clemens Stevens Point 7.95 8.10 0.008.10

8.05021 12 Lacie Ligman Stevens Point 7.95 8.05 0.008.15

7.93323 10 Natalie Donkle Madison Memorial 7.80 7.90 0.008.10

7.63324 12 Louisa Forrest Madison West 7.50 7.70 0.007.70

6.26725 12 Carly Cornelius Holmen 6.10 6.40 0.006.30

9.51711 Molly O'Boyle Kenosha Br/Ind/Tremp/W C 9.55 9.50 0.009.50

Place Yr Gymnast Team J1 J2 J3 PN Score

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

9.15011 Caitlin Locante Brookfield East/Central 9.15 9.20 0.009.10

9.05012 Maddie Gleed Grafton/Cedarburg 9.05 9.10 0.009.00

8.96712 Sam Balcerak Frank/Musk/Oak C/Whitnall 9.00 8.90 0.009.00

8.53312 Jenna Heimark West Bend West 8.65 8.40 0.008.55

8.38312 Isabelle Kick GET/CFC/Luth/MM/Whitehall 8.20 8.50 0.008.45

7.40011 Jessica Butters West Bend West 7.35 7.50 0.007.35

7.36711 Celia Ramsey Madison East/La Follette 7.30 7.40 0.007.40

0.00012 Erin Scholz Frank/Musk/Oak C/Whitnall 0.00 0.00 0.000.00



D1 Individual State 3/5/2016

ScorePlace Yr Gymnast Team J1 PNJ2 J3

Floor Exercise

9.5171 11 Molly O'Boyle Kenosha Br/Ind/Tremp/W C 9.55 9.55 0.009.45

9.4002 12 Sam Balcerak Frank/Musk/Oak C/Whitnall 9.50 9.20 0.009.50

9.2833 11 Caitlin Locante Brookfield East/Central 9.40 9.10 0.009.35

9.2504 12 Lauren Reese Mukwonago/E Troy/Ket Mor 9.35 9.25 0.009.15

9.2335 12 Bryn Bierman Arrowhead 9.10 9.30 0.009.30

9.2176 10 Lexi Romero Brookfield East/Central 9.20 9.10 0.009.35

9.1677 10 Cailin Mahoney Nicolet 9.00 9.30 0.009.20

9.0838 12 Alyssa DeZeeuw Manitowoc Lincoln 9.00 9.10 0.009.15

9.0679 12 Ele Higley Eau Claire Memorial/North 9.00 9.10 0.009.10

9.0679 12 Mady Marko Kenosha Br/Ind/Tremp/W C 9.20 9.00 0.109.30

9.05011 11 Madeline Pflasterer-Jenn Middleton 8.95 9.20 0.009.00

8.93312 12 Peta Silva Sheboygan South/North 8.90 9.10 0.008.80

8.91713 9 Krystal Nelson Frank/Musk/Oak C/Whitnall 8.90 9.00 0.008.85

8.90014 12 Lacie Ligman Stevens Point 8.80 9.10 0.008.80

8.80015 12 Isabelle Kick GET/CFC/Luth/MM/Whitehall 8.80 8.90 0.008.70

8.71716 12 Ashley Sprain La Crosse Logan/Central 8.60 8.70 0.008.85

8.71716 12 Carly Cornelius Holmen 8.65 8.80 0.008.70

8.61718 10 Katie Curtis Watertown 8.50 8.80 0.008.55

8.53319 11 Maddy Boss West Bend East 8.45 8.70 0.008.45

8.50020 10 Olivia Clemens Stevens Point 8.55 8.60 0.108.65

8.45021 9 Brynn Tackett Manitowoc Lincoln 8.60 8.40 0.008.35

8.40022 12 Louisa Forrest Madison West 8.30 8.50 0.008.40

8.35023 9 Paige Arnold Grafton/Cedarburg 8.25 8.60 0.008.20

8.20024 10 Natalie Donkle Madison Memorial 8.10 8.40 0.008.10

8.10025 9 Rachel Ramsey Madison East/La Follette 8.10 8.10 0.008.10

7.66726 10 Eryn Crump Hudson 7.65 7.90 0.107.75

0.00027 12 Erin Scholz Frank/Musk/Oak C/Whitnall 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

9.13312 Amanda Pennow Brookfield East/Central 9.05 9.10 0.009.25

Place Yr Gymnast Team J1 J2 J3 PN Score

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

9.03312 Maddie Gleed Grafton/Cedarburg 9.05 9.00 0.009.05

8.98312 Marissa Kildow Arrowhead 9.15 8.90 0.109.20

8.90012 Taryn Sherman Arrowhead 8.80 8.90 0.009.00

8.7179 Addy Bengtson Chippewa Falls 8.80 8.60 0.008.75

8.41711 Celia Ramsey Madison East/La Follette 8.45 8.50 0.108.60

8.36711 Jessica Butters West Bend West 8.20 8.30 0.008.60

8.28312 Jenna Heimark West Bend West 8.25 8.40 0.008.20

7.45011 Sam Adler Madison Memorial 7.40 7.30 0.007.65



D1 Individual State 3/5/2016

ScorePlace Yr Gymnast Team J1 PNJ2 J3

Uneven Bars

9.4671 12 Amanda Pennow Brookfield East/Central 9.50 9.45 0.009.45

9.3332 12 Sam Balcerak Frank/Musk/Oak C/Whitnall 9.30 9.40 0.009.30

9.3332 12 Lauren Reese Mukwonago/E Troy/Ket Mor 9.35 9.30 0.009.35

9.3004 12 Brooke Kangas Mukwonago/E Troy/Ket Mor 9.25 9.30 0.009.35

9.2505 12 Kaila Barden Kenosha Br/Ind/Tremp/W C 9.15 9.35 0.009.25

9.2336 11 Molly O'Boyle Kenosha Br/Ind/Tremp/W C 9.25 9.20 0.009.25

9.2336 11 Madeline Pflasterer-Jenn Middleton 9.30 9.10 0.009.30

9.1838 11 Celia Ramsey Madison East/La Follette 9.15 9.20 0.009.20

9.0679 10 Natalie Zimbelman Grafton/Cedarburg 9.00 9.10 0.009.10

8.96710 10 Tia Dorshorst Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8.90 9.00 0.009.00

8.95011 10 Lexi Romero Brookfield East/Central 8.80 9.00 0.009.05

8.93312 11 Ellen Liang Nicolet 8.90 8.90 0.009.00

8.83313 12 Alyssa DeZeeuw Manitowoc Lincoln 8.85 8.80 0.008.85

8.78314 12 Maddie Gleed Grafton/Cedarburg 8.70 8.90 0.008.75

8.73315 12 Theresa Richards Oshkosh W/N/N/Lourdes Acad 8.60 8.80 0.008.80

8.70016 12 Carly Cornelius Holmen 8.65 8.80 0.008.65

8.48317 10 Olivia Clemens Stevens Point 8.35 8.65 0.008.45

8.46718 9 Alex DeAngeles Madison West 8.40 8.60 0.008.40

8.43319 12 Ellen Cottingham Middleton 8.30 8.50 0.008.50

8.35020 12 Ele Higley Eau Claire Memorial/North 8.25 8.30 0.008.50

8.31721 10 Isabelle Spooner Chippewa Falls 8.40 8.30 0.008.25

8.20022 12 Taryn Sherman Arrowhead 8.25 8.10 0.008.25

8.08323 11 Jessica Butters West Bend West 7.85 8.30 0.008.10

8.05024 12 Isabelle Kick GET/CFC/Luth/MM/Whitehall 7.90 8.10 0.008.15

7.61725 12 Claire Schlobohm Oconomowoc 7.45 7.70 0.007.70

9.48311 Caitlin Locante Brookfield East/Central 9.45 9.50 0.009.50

Place Yr Gymnast Team J1 J2 J3 PN Score

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

9.2179 Krystal Nelson Frank/Musk/Oak C/Whitnall 9.20 9.15 0.009.30

9.15012 Marissa Kildow Arrowhead 9.15 9.15 0.009.15

8.8679 Brynn Tackett Manitowoc Lincoln 8.80 9.00 0.008.80

8.45012 Jenna Heimark West Bend West 8.30 8.55 0.008.50

8.23311 Sam Adler Madison Memorial 8.20 8.30 0.008.20

8.20010 Natalie Donkle Madison Memorial 8.30 8.00 0.008.30

8.1839 Addy Bengtson Chippewa Falls 8.10 8.25 0.008.20

8.05012 Lacie Ligman Stevens Point 7.90 8.20 0.008.05

7.20012 Louisa Forrest Madison West 7.05 7.20 0.007.35

3.90012 Erin Scholz Frank/Musk/Oak C/Whitnall 3.80 4.10 0.003.80



D1 Individual State 3/5/2016

ScorePlace Yr Gymnast Team J1 PNJ2 J3

Vaulting

9.9001 11 Molly O'Boyle Kenosha Br/Ind/Tremp/W C 9.90 9.90 0.009.90

9.7832 12 Marissa Kildow Arrowhead 9.75 9.80 0.009.80

9.7003 11 Abigail Missiaen Frank/Musk/Oak C/Whitnall 9.70 9.70 0.009.70

9.6504 9 Brynn Tackett Manitowoc Lincoln 9.55 9.70 0.009.70

9.5835 11 Madeline Pflasterer-Jenn Middleton 9.60 9.65 0.009.50

9.5835 12 Mady Marko Kenosha Br/Ind/Tremp/W C 9.60 9.55 0.009.60

9.5507 11 Celia Ramsey Madison East/La Follette 9.50 9.60 0.009.55

9.5507 12 Taryn Sherman Arrowhead 9.55 9.65 0.009.45

9.5339 12 Isabelle Kick GET/CFC/Luth/MM/Whitehall 9.60 9.50 0.009.50

9.51710 10 Cailin Mahoney Nicolet 9.55 9.45 0.009.55

9.50011 12 Lauren Reese Mukwonago/E Troy/Ket Mor 9.50 9.50 0.009.50

9.41712 12 Amanda Pennow Brookfield East/Central 9.40 9.55 0.009.30

9.40013 10 Lexi Romero Brookfield East/Central 9.30 9.50 0.009.40

9.35014 12 Alyssa DeZeeuw Manitowoc Lincoln 9.35 9.40 0.009.30

9.31715 12 Maddie Gleed Grafton/Cedarburg 9.35 9.30 0.009.30

9.26716 9 Paige Arnold Grafton/Cedarburg 9.30 9.25 0.009.25

9.18317 12 Theresa Richards Oshkosh W/N/N/Lourdes Acad 9.25 9.15 0.009.15

9.13318 10 Natalie Zimbelman Grafton/Cedarburg 9.00 9.10 0.009.30

9.13318 12 Louisa Forrest Madison West 9.15 9.10 0.009.15

9.10020 11 Sam Adler Madison Memorial 9.20 9.00 0.009.10

9.10020 10 Eryn Crump Hudson 9.20 9.10 0.009.00

9.00022 9 Emma Haugen Marshfield 9.10 9.00 0.008.90

9.00022 10 Olivia Clemens Stevens Point 9.00 9.10 0.008.90

8.85024 9 Rachel Ramsey Madison East/La Follette 8.75 8.90 0.008.90

8.50025 9 Krystal Nelson Frank/Musk/Oak C/Whitnall 8.50 8.50 0.008.50

8.43326 11 Maya Budin GET/CFC/Luth/MM/Whitehall 8.40 8.30 0.008.60

9.45012 Sam Balcerak Frank/Musk/Oak C/Whitnall 9.50 9.40 0.009.45

Place Yr Gymnast Team J1 J2 J3 PN Score

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

9.43311 Caitlin Locante Brookfield East/Central 9.40 9.50 0.009.40

9.16710 Natalie Donkle Madison Memorial 9.10 9.20 0.009.20

9.13311 Jessica Butters West Bend West 9.15 9.10 0.009.15

9.08312 Ele Higley Eau Claire Memorial/North 9.10 9.10 0.009.05

8.91712 Lacie Ligman Stevens Point 8.90 9.00 0.008.85

8.90012 Jenna Heimark West Bend West 8.70 9.00 0.009.00

8.8339 Addy Bengtson Chippewa Falls 8.90 8.70 0.008.90

8.68312 Carly Cornelius Holmen 8.70 8.60 0.008.75

0.00012 Erin Scholz Frank/Musk/Oak C/Whitnall 0.00 0.00 0.000.00



D1 Individual State 3/5/2016

All Around

PLACE YR NAME SCHOOL FX BB V UB SCORE

1 11 Molly O'Boyle Kenosha Br/Ind/Tremp/W 9.517 9.517 9.900 9.233 38.167

2 11 Caitlin Locante Brookfield East/Central 9.283 9.150 9.433 9.483 37.350

3 12 Lauren Reese Mukwonago/E Troy/Ket M 9.250 9.183 9.500 9.333 37.267

4 12 Sam Balcerak Frank/Musk/Oak C/Whitnal 9.400 8.967 9.450 9.333 37.150

5 12 Amanda Pennow Brookfield East/Central 9.133 8.967 9.417 9.467 36.983

6 10 Lexi Romero Brookfield East/Central 9.217 9.200 9.400 8.950 36.767

7 11 Madeline Pflasterer-Jenn Middleton 9.050 8.800 9.583 9.233 36.667

8 12 Marissa Kildow Arrowhead 8.983 8.700 9.783 9.150 36.617

9 12 Alyssa DeZeeuw Manitowoc Lincoln 9.083 9.150 9.350 8.833 36.417

10 12 Maddie Gleed Grafton/Cedarburg 9.033 9.050 9.317 8.783 36.183

11 12 Taryn Sherman Arrowhead 8.900 9.450 9.550 8.200 36.100

12 9 Brynn Tackett Manitowoc Lincoln 8.450 9.050 9.650 8.867 36.017

12 9 Krystal Nelson Frank/Musk/Oak C/Whitnal 8.917 9.383 8.500 9.217 36.017

14 12 Ele Higley Eau Claire Memorial/North 9.067 8.583 9.083 8.350 35.083

15 12 Isabelle Kick GET/CFC/Luth/MM/White 8.800 8.383 9.533 8.050 34.767

16 11 Celia Ramsey Madison East/La Follette 8.417 7.367 9.550 9.183 34.517

17 12 Jenna Heimark West Bend West 8.283 8.533 8.900 8.450 34.167

18 10 Olivia Clemens Stevens Point 8.500 8.050 9.000 8.483 34.033

19 12 Lacie Ligman Stevens Point 8.900 8.050 8.917 8.050 33.917

20 9 Addy Bengtson Chippewa Falls 8.717 8.150 8.833 8.183 33.883

21 11 Sam Adler Madison Memorial 7.450 8.733 9.100 8.233 33.517

22 10 Natalie Donkle Madison Memorial 8.200 7.933 9.167 8.200 33.500

23 11 Jessica Butters West Bend West 8.367 7.400 9.133 8.083 32.983

24 12 Carly Cornelius Holmen 8.717 6.267 8.683 8.700 32.367

24 12 Louisa Forrest Madison West 8.400 7.633 9.133 7.200 32.367

12 Erin Scholz Frank/Musk/Oak C/Whitnal 0.000 0.000 0.000 3.900 0.000


